
Burnside
State School 

Tuckshop
Menu

In our teachers we trust
In our students we believe

In our community we belong.

Our Tuckshop is available Mondays and 
Fridays only.

Check online for Weekly Specials. 

Online ordering cuts off at 8:45am on day 
of ordering. 

Phone orders are unavailable.

Please note that operating times/days are 
subject to change at any time and will be 

communicated through: 
Facebook

School Stream
Notice Board 

and 
Newsletter.

Phone (07) 5441 0831 
pandc@burnsidess.eq.edu.au

New Users please register 
for an account at:

munchmonitor.com/account/register

School ID: burnsidess
Password: munch4560

Order Online
munchmonitor.com



Lasagne
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Mini Ham & Cheese Quiche x 2 
Chicken Nuggets (5)
GF Chicken Nuggets (5) 
Tempura Fish Nuggets (5)  
Nuggets & Salad Pack 
Nuggets x 3, sauce & salad

 Options: GF Chicken, Chicken or Fish

Sauce Sachet
 Tomato / BBQ / Tartare / Mayo

 

  

SANDWICHES
Vegemite
Cheese
Ham
Egg & Lettuce
Ham, Chicken or Tuna with Salad 
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo

TOASTIES
Ham & Cheese 
Chicken & Cheese 
Cheese

WRAPS
Crumbed Chicken & Salad 
Ham, Chicken or Tuna & Salad 
Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo 
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo 
Vegetarian Pattie with Salad

SALAD TUBS
Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Egg

With Salad Including: Lettuce, Carrot, 
Beetroot, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Cheese & your choice of dressing: -
Mayo  /  Italian  /  French

HOT FOOD

Monday Special PIZZA
Meat Lovers $4.50
  Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Tomato Salsa & Cheese
Hawaiian  $4.50
Ham, Pineapple, Tomato Salsa & Cheese

BBQ Chicken & Bacon $4.50  
Roast Chicken, Bacon, Tomato Salsa & Cheese
Vegetarian $4.50
Capsicum, Olives, Mushrooms, Tomato & Onion

ICY POLE

 

 

 

Gluten Free 
Although every effort is made to provide  gluten free

options, we are not gluten free accredited.

SNACK ATTACK
Seasonal Fruit Salad  
Watermelon Cup 
Air Popped Popcorn 
Biscuit of the Week 
Honey Soy Chips 
Sea Salt Chips 
Pretzels 
Boiled Egg 
Carrot Sticks 

DRINKS
Water 600ml          $2.00
Flavoured Milk         $2.50
Chocolate or Strawberry

Popper         $2.00
Tropical or Apple Blackcurrant

Up and Go         $2.50
Chocolate or Strawberry

Groove Mineral Water          $2.50
Grape, Watermelon or Raspberry

Lite & Fruity Mineral Water         $2.50
Passionfruit, Raspberry or Blackcurrant

 

 

 

Lemonade  $1.00
Choc Paddle Pop  $1.50
Rainbow Paddle Pop $1.50
Vanilla Cup  $2.00
GF Vanilla Cup  $2.00
Zooper Dooper $0.50

Menu items and prices are subject to change

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$6.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

$0.50

 

$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00




