

Our Tuckshop is available Mondays and Fridays only.

Check online for Weekly Specials.

Online ordering cuts off at 8:45am on day of ordering.

Phone orders are unavailable.

Please note that operating times/days are subject to change at any time and will be communicated through:

Facebook
School Stream
Notice Board
and
Newsletter.

Order Online

munchmonitor.com



New Users please register for an account at: munchmonitor.com/account/register

School ID: burnsidess Password: munch4560



CANIDWICHEC	HOT FOOD		SNACK ATTACK		
SANDWICHES		Lasagne	\$4.50	Seasonal Fruit Salad	\$2.50
Vegemite	\$2.00	Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$4.50	Watermelon Cup	\$1.50
Cheese	\$2.00	Mini Ham & Cheese Quiche x 2	\$4.50	Air Popped Popcorn	\$1.50
Ham	\$3.00	Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$4.50	Biscuit of the Week	\$0.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50	GF Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$4.50	Honey Soy Chips	\$2.00
Ham, Chicken or Tuna with Salad	\$5.00	Tempura Fish Nuggets (5)	\$4.50	Sea Salt Chips	\$2.00
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.00	Nuggets & Salad Pack	\$5.00	Pretzels	\$1.50
		Nuggets x 3, sauce & salad	Ψ3.00	Boiled Egg	\$1.00
TOASTIES		Options: GF Chicken, Chicken or Fish		Carrot Sticks	\$1.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	Sauce Sachet	\$0.50	Carrot Sticks	Ψ1.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00	Tomato / BBQ / Tartare / Mayo	Ψ0.00	DRINKS	
Cheese	\$3.00			Water 600ml	\$2.00
		Monday Special PIZZA		Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
WRAPS		Meat Lovers	\$4.50	Chocolate or Strawberry	Ψ2.00
Crumbed Chicken & Salad	\$5.50	Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Tomato Salsa & Cheese	Ψ4.50	Popper	\$2.00
Ham, Chicken or Tuna & Salad	\$5.00	Hawaiian	\$4.50	Tropical or Apple Blackcurrant	Ψ2.00
Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50	Ham, Pineapple, Tomato Salsa & Cheese		Up and Go	\$2.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$4.00	BBQ Chicken & Bacon	\$4.50	•	\$2.50
Vegetarian Pattie with Salad	\$5.00	Roast Chicken, Bacon, Tomato Salsa & Cheese Vegetarian	\$4.50	Chocolate or Strawberry	¢2.50
	ψ3.00	Capsicum, Olives, Mushrooms, Tomato & Onion	Ψ4.50	Groove Mineral Water Grape, Watermelon or Raspberry	\$2.50
		espaison, enves, mean come, remote at emen		Lite & Fruity Mineral Water	\$2.50
SALAD TUBS	\$6.50	ICY POLE		Passionfruit, Raspberry or Blackcurrant	Ψ2.50
Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Egg		Lemonade	\$1.00		
		Choc Paddle Pop	\$1.50		
With Salad Including: Lettuce, Carrot,		Rainbow Paddle Pop	\$1.50		
Beetroot, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes,		Vanilla Cup	\$2.00		
Cheese & your choice of dressing: -		GF Vanilla Cup	\$2.00		
Mayo / Italian / French		Zooper Dooper	\$0.50	Gluten Free	
				Although every effort is made to provide	de gluten free

Menu items and prices are subject to change

Although every effort is made to provide gluten free options, we are not gluten free accredited.